PASTRIES
Pretzel Croissant

Chocolate Chip Cookie

Peanut Butter Sand,v\./ich Cookie
Banana Cream Pie
Birthday-Cake

Shark Attack Cupcake

BREAKFAST

Biscuit with Dulce de Leche

Raspberry Almond Galette

Cinnamon Roll

Whole Grain Blueberry Loaf

Granola :
Greek Yogurt, Honey, & Fresh Fruit

Cream of Wheat & Quinoa
Honey & Berries

Stewed Black Lentils :
Soft Boiled Egg, Collard Greens & Grilled Bread

FOR THE KIDDOS
Egg in a Hole
Grilled Cheese on Brioche

PB & J on Brioche
comes with Fresh Fruit or Carrots

3.50
3.00

3.00

5.00

5.00

350

2.50

4.50
3.00
4.50

3.60

7.00
7.00

9.00

8.00

SOUP : 7.00°
Escarole, Kale, Leek, Barley & Mozzarella Curds

SANDWICHES

Breakfast 8.00
Turkey, Bacon Sausage, Gruyere, Fried Egg, Vinegar
Cooked Collards & Avocado with House Pickled
Habanero Hot Sauce on Ciabatta Bread

House Tuna Conserva ; 11.00
with B&B Pickles & Celery Leaves on Ciabatta Bread
make it a Tuna Gruyere Melt 12.00
Roasted Chicken & Brie 10.00
Kale Pesto, Roasted Tomatoes & Peppadews

on Ciabatta Bread

Buratta & Olive Tapenade 9.00

Tomato Pesto, Caramelized Onion, Radish Sprouts &
Peppadews on Ciabatta Bread

Patty Melt 12.00
Dry aged Beef Patty, Gruyére, House BBO Sauce,
Caramelized Onions & Arugula on Marble Rye

SALADS

Albacore Tuna & White Beans
Quinoa, White Corn, Almonds & Herbs

Tomato Pesto Pasta Salad

Smoked Potato Salad ;

Kale & Collard Salad with Anchovy & Parmesan
Chicken Salad

Mixed Chicories & Arugula with Lemon Shallot
Vinaigrette & Crumbled Blue Cheese

n.p

4.50 each or 3 for 12.00

DRINKS
COFFEE & TEA

Espresso 2.75
Americano ' GG e )
Red Eye 3.25
Cappuccino ‘ 3.75
Latte 3.75
Chai Tea Latte 4.25
Matcha Latte : 4.25
Mocha (s)3.75 (L4.50
Brewed Coffee ()2.50 (1)3.75
Loose Leaf Teas 3.50
Cold Steeped Ice Coffee 4.00

Mexican or Regular Hot Chocolate. ..
Topped with house made vanilla bean marshmallows (5)2.50 (1)3.75

Add house brewed coffee liquor for 10.00

SODA POP 3.25
Mexican Coke, Diet Coke, Ting, O Tonic, Bundaberg -

Ginger Beer, Triple X Root beer & Bubble Up

GREEN SMOOTHIE 8.00
Green Apple, Leafy Greens, Kiwi & Chlorophyll

FRESH SQUEEZED

Cucumber Mint or Original Lemonade 3.50
Orange Juice 4.50
COCKTAILS

House Bloody 9.00
Ginger Mule or Buck 9.00
Mimosa : 9.00
Traditional or the House Specialty

Sorbet Pina Colada or Daiguiri 10.00
BEER & WINE : ,
Bottled & Draft Beers : 0.00
Wines by the Glass 0.00
Sparkling Wine on Draft 0.00



Please don't mind
oOur mess....

DOCKSIDE
8
GRAIN

are getting a
few more finishing
touches.

check us out at
PLAYAPROVISIONS.COM
to keep up to date
on our progress!

|ICE CREAM

SIZES

Kid's Scoop
Single Scoop
Double Scoop
Triple Scoop
< Pint

. Waffle Cone

FROZEN TREATS

Ice Cream Sandwiches & Seasonal Pops

Shakes & Malted Shakes
Ice Cream Sundae

Three Scoops, Rainbow Sprinkles, Vanilla whip, Hot fudge or Carmel,

Candied Peanuts, & a Luxardo Cherry

TOPPINGS
Rainbow Sprinkles
Chocolate Sprinkles
Cocoa Nibs
Candied Peanuts
Hot Fudge
Caramel
Bourbon Caramel
Fresh Whipped Cream
Chocolate Cookie Crumbles
Crushed Waffle Cones

PLAYA PROVISIONS

2.50
3.50
5.00
6.50
9.00
+1.00

M/P
7.00
9.00

KING BEACH

OPEN DAILY
7:30 AM - 6:00 PM

119 CULVER BOULEVARD
PLAYA DEL RAY, CA 90293
P:310.683.6019

PLAYAPROVISIONS.COM



	Kingbeach1
	kingbeach2

