		COULD	DRINKS
PASTRIES		SOUP 7.00	
Pretzel Croissant	3.50	Escarole, Kale, Leek, Barley & Mozzarella Curds COFFEE &	TEA
Chocolate Chip Cookie	3.00	Espresso	2.75
	3.00	SANDWICHES Americano Red Eye	3.25
Peanut Butter Sandwich Cookie	3.00	Cannuccing	3.75
Banana Cream Pie	5.00	Turkey, bacon Sausage, druyere, Fried Egg, vinegal	3.75
Birthday Cake	5.00	Cooked Collards & Avocado with House Pickled Chai Tea Latt Habanero Hot Sauce on Ciabatta Bread Matcha Latt	
Birthday cake		Habanero Hot Sauce on Ciabatta Bread Matcha Latt Mocha	e (s)3.75 (L)4.50
Shark Attack Cupcake	3.50	House Tuna Conserva 11.00 Brewed Coff	
		with B&B Pickles & Celery Leaves on Ciabatta Bread Loose Leaf T	
DDEALIEAGT			ed Ice Coffee 4.00
BREAKFAST		T. T. S. Mark Land	Regular Hot Chocolate e made vanilla bean marshmallows (s)2.50 (L)3.75
Biscuit with Dulce de Leche	2.50	RUdsteu chicken a die	
Raspberry Almond Galette	4.50	Kale Pesto, Roasted Tomatoes & Peppadews	
		on Ciabatta Bread SODA POP	3.25
	3.00	Purotto C. Olivo Tanonado 900	e, Diet Coke, Ting, Q Tonic, Bundaberg
Cinnamon Roll	4.50	Tomato Pesto, Caramelized Onion, Radish Sprouts &	Triple X Root beer & Bubble Up
		Peppadews on Ciabatta Bread GREEN SM	OOTUIE
Whole Grain Blueberry Loaf	3.50	Green Annie	UUTHIE 8.00 Leafy Greens, Kiwi & Chlorophyll
Output	7.00	Patty Melt 12.00	
Granola Greek Yogurt, Honey, & Fresh Fruit		Dry aged Beef Patty, Gruyère, House BBQ Sauce, FRESH SQ	UFEZED
Cream of Wheat & Quinoa	7.00	Cucumber N	Mint or Original Lemonade 3.50
Honey & Berries	7.00	Orange Juic	e 4.50
		SALADS 4.50 each or 3 for 12.00 COCKTAILS	
Stewed Black Lentils	9.00	Albacore Tuna & White Beans 4.50 each or 3 for 12.00 COCKTAILS House Bloo	
Soft Boiled Egg, Collard Greens & Grilled Bread		Quinoa, White Corn, Almonds & Herbs Ginger Mula	
		Tomato Pesto Pasta Salad Mimosa	9.00
FOR THE KIDDOS	8.00	Smoked Potato Salad	House Specialty
		Kale & Collard Salad with Anchovy & Parmesan	a Colada or Daiquiri 10.00
Egg in a Hole		Chicken Salad	INE
Grilled Cheese on Brioche		Mixed Chicories & Arugula with Lemon Shallot BEER & W Bottled & I	O.00
PB & J on Brioche		Vinaigrette & Crumbled Blue Cheese Wines by t	
comes with Fresh Fruit or Carrots			
and the second of the second of the second		Sparkling v	Vine on Draft 0.00

Please don't mind our mess....

DOCKSIDE & GRAIN

are getting a few more finishing touches.

check us out at PLAYAPROVISIONS.COM to keep up to date on our progress!

ICE CREAM

SIZES

Kid's Scoop	2.50
Single Scoop	3.50
Double Scoop	5.00
Triple Scoop	6.50
∢ Pint	9.00
Waffle Cone	+1.00

FROZEN TREATS

Ice Cream Sandwiches & Seasonal Pops	M/P
Shakes & Malted Shakes	7.00
Ice Cream Sundae	9.00
Three Scoops, Rainbow Sprinkles, Vanilla whip, Hot fudge or Carri Candied Péanuts, & a Luxardo Cherry	nel,

TOPPINGS

Rainbow Sprinkles
Chocolate Sprinkles
Cocoa Nibs
Candied Peanuts
Hot Fudge
Caramel
Bourbon Caramel
Fresh Whipped Cream
Chocolate Cookie Crumbles
Crushed Waffle Cones



PLAYA PROVISIONS



KING BEACH

OPEN DAILY 7:30 AM - 6:00 PM

119 CULVER BOÜLEVARD PLAYA DEL RAY, CA 90293 P:310.683.5019

PLAYAPROVISIONS.COM